

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3370 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECT.DISTRN.CO.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

APPELLATE AUTHORITY & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3371-3375 of 2007

Civil Appeal NO. 3376 of 2007

Civil Appeal NO. 3377-3381 of 2007

Date: 01/09/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Pankaj Mishra, Adv.

Mr. A.S. Bhasme, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Anagha S.Desai, Adv.

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The ld counsel for the appellant present. Office report is incomplete with respect to Civil Appeal No.3370/2007 and connected matters.The connected matters appear to be more than three whereas office report speaks about only three matters without giving their number. Office to submit a clear and complete report.

-2-

Item No.76

Civil Appeal No.3377-3381 of 2007

Office to send one more reminder to the High Court calling for certificate of service in respect of unserved respondent Nos. 2 to 4 and 6.

List again on 1.11.2011.

(H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY)  
REGISTRAR

