

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3370 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECT.DISTRN.CO.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

APPELLATE AUTHORITY & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3371-3375 of 2007

Civil Appeal NO. 3376 of 2007

Civil Appeal NO. 3377-3381 of 2007

Date: 01/11/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A.S. Bhasme, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Somanath Padhan, Adv.

Ms. Anagha S.Desai, Adv.

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await for certificate of service in respect of the
unserved respondents in the concerned civil appeals.

List again on 9.12.2011.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR