

ITEM NO.111

COURT NO.8

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3370/2007

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECT.DISTRN.CO.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

APPELLATE AUTHORITY & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. Nos. 3377-3381/2007, 3376/2007 and 3371-3375/2007

Date : 05-09-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s) Mr. A. S. Bhasme, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pallav Sisodia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amit Lohia, Adv.
Mr. Nath M. Prafulla, Adv.
Ms. Anagha S. Desai, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Chitnis, Adv.
Mr. Aaditya A. Pande, Adv.
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, AOR

Mr. S. Ramamani, AOR

Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the request of learned counsel appearing for the
appellants, list these appeals on 12th September, 2017.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER